MAX4947/MAX4948
Hex SPDT Data Switch
2 Maxim Integrated
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC = +2.7V to +5.5V, TA = -40°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at VCC = +3V, TA = +25°C.) (Notes 2, 3)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to

Hex SPDT Data Switch
12 Maxim Integrated
Ordering Information
* Future product—contact factory for availability.
+ Denotes lead-free package.
EP = Exposed paddle.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4947ERA+* -40°C to +85°C 25 UCSP-25
MAX4947ETG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 TQFN-EP
MAX4948ERA+ -40°C to +85°C 25 UCSP-25
MAX4948ETG+ -40°C to +85°C 24 TQFN-EP
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (foot-
prints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.